
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
55 

177 
61 
88 

770 
8 

20 
25 
3 

23 
25 

879 
105 

4 
26 
59 

117 
99 
19 
22 
30 
33 
87 
80 
91 
7 

199 
95 

251 
49 
77 

782 

Class 
C 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

C 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE L 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

PRO R 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

C 

PRO 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

Sub Class Name 
Mauro Passarino 
Lucas Torres 
Victor “Durval Careca” 
Gustavo Manso 
Theo Manna 
Daniel Gurgel 
Regis Santos 
Pedro Valente 
Luiz Cerciari  
Diego Viveiros 
Pedro Valente 
Marcello de Souza 
Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 
Paulo Joe King 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Tiago Serafim 
Franco Pandolfino 
Marcos Fortunato 
Paulo Foroni 
Gabriel Silva 
Luiz Imparato 
Douglas Russo 
Gerson Caleb 
Luiz Boechat 
Julio Cesar Parra 
Allan Josefh 
Junio Bereta 
Fabrício Bandeira 
Guilherme Monken 
Walter Becker 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Jonas Vieira "Mc Donalds" 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.305 
1:43.889 
1:44.397 
1:44.790 
1:45.628 
1:46.440 
1:46.492 
1:46.713 
1:46.850 
1:47.268 
1:47.442 
1:47.480 
1:47.665 
1:48.092 
1:48.441 
1:48.995 
1:49.450 
1:50.003 
1:50.687 
1:50.727 
1:51.767 
1:52.232 
1:52.273 
1:52.441 
1:52.546 
1:53.342 
1:55.013 
1:55.681 
1:56.452 
1:57.933 
2:01.710 
2:06.483 

Diff 

0.584 
1.092 
1.485 
2.323 
3.135 
3.187 
3.408 
3.545 
3.963 
4.137 
4.175 
4.360 
4.787 
5.136 
5.690 
6.145 
6.698 
7.382 
7.422 
8.462 
8.927 
8.968 
9.136 
9.241 

10.037 
11.708 
12.376 
13.147 
14.628 
18.405 
23.178 

Gap 

0.584 
0.508 
0.393 
0.838 
0.812 
0.052 
0.221 
0.137 
0.418 
0.174 
0.038 
0.185 
0.427 
0.349 
0.554 
0.455 
0.553 
0.684 
0.040 
1.040 
0.465 
0.041 
0.168 
0.105 
0.796 
1.671 
0.668 
0.771 
1.481 
3.777 
4.773 

In Session 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
PRT 
Dezeró Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
PCM 
Carlos PKM Racing 
PRT 
Motom 
Cerciari Racing 
Dual Sports Performance 
Motom 
JC Racing Team 
Dual Sports Performance 
Avia Lubrisint / UP1 
Dezeró Racing 
Tom Racing 
RXP/TRH Racing 
SPR - Deiton 
Dezeró Racing 
Dual Sports Performance 
Cerciari Racing 
SPR - Deiton 
Dezeró Racing 
Koube Motonil Motors 
Motom 
Boi Racing 
AST Racing 
Dual Sports Performance 

Boi Racing 
PRT 
AST Racing 
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 600cc 

TREINOS CONSOLIDADOS 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


